Bus

Ferry 3601 BAT 3601

Direction
Alpnachstad (See) — Luzern Bahnhofquai

6 stops

Open route schedule

Alpnachstad (See)

Stansstad (See)

Hergiswil (See)

Kehrsiten Dorf

Verkehrshaus-Lido

Luzern Bahnhofquai

Go to website

Route schedule
Alpnachstad (See) — Luzern Bahnhofquai

Monday 14:07
Tuesday 14.07
Wednesday 14:.07
Thursday 14:07
Friday 14:07
Saturday 14.07
Sunday 14:07
Route info

Direction: Alpnachstad (See)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

A
_Littau "_ILUZ-E = 7
f 1 Meggen

F 4

Kriens® 27
Obernau

% Horw
28 § /
Kastanienbaumm
Ennethorw.

Enn

Ennetmeos B OpergigethMipdorthibutors

B 3501 — BAT 3601 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3601-4225482729-2242236944
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3601-4225482729-2242236944
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3601-4225482729-2242236944

Direction Route schedule

Luzern Bahnhofquai — Alpnachstad (See) Luzern Bahnhofquai — Alpnachstad (See)
6 stops Monday 13:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:38
Luzern Bahnhofquai

Wednesday 13:38
Verkehrshaus-Lido

Thursday 13:38
Kehrsiten Dorf

Friday 13:38
Hergiswil (See)
Stansstad (See) Saturday 13:38
Alpnachstad (See) Sunday 13:38

Route info

Direction: Luzern Bahnhofquai
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3601-4225482729-2242236944

Direction
Alpnachstad (See) — Luzern Bahnhofquai

5 stops

Open route schedule

Alpnachstad (See)

Stansstad (See)

Kehrsiten Dorf

Verkehrshaus-Lido

Luzern Bahnhofquai

Route schedule
Alpnachstad (See) — Luzern Bahnhofquai

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Alpnachstad (See)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3601-4225482729-2242236944

Direction Route schedule

Alpnachstad (See) — Luzern Bahnhofquai Alpnachstad (See) — Luzern Bahnhofquai
6 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Alpnachstad (See)

Wednesday
Stansstad (See)

Thursday
Hergiswil (See)

Friday
Kehrsiten Dorf
Verkehrshaus-Lido Saturday
Luzern Bahnhofquai Sunday

Route info

Direction: Alpnachstad (See)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

10:55

10:55

10:55

10:55

10:55

10:55

10:55

3601 Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stans
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3601-4225482729-2242236944

